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A chara,

Please see outlined below, fixtures for this years TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)
competition. Please note all games played before the quarter final stage will be played on a home and away
basis with the first named team having home advantage. If the distance between both schools is greater than

100km, the CCC will arrange a neutral venue. All quarter finals, semi finals and finals will be played in
neutral venues unless there is an agreement between the competing schools.

Le meas,
Eoin

21-09-2022 (Wed)

Round 1

12:30
12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30

05-10-2022 (Wed)

n/a

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)

Colaiste Mhuire Buttevant
Borrisokane C.C=

St. Caimins Community School
Shannon

Scoil Na mBraithre™ Rathluirc
Presentation Ballingarry =

Glanmire Community College

Colaiste losaef, Kilmallock
Carrick on Suir C.B.S=
Presentation College Mardyke

Ballincollig Community School

< <

< < <KL

St Josephs Borrisoleigh=
Patrician Academy Mallow

St Declans Kilmacthomas

CBS Mitchelstown

Colaiste Chriost Ri

Colaiste An Phiarsaigh
Glanmire

Tralee CBS

Ard Scoil Na Mara, Tramore
Clonakilty Community College

Scoil Pol Kilfinane

TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)

Borrisokane C.C?/Patrician
Academy Mallow

Scoil Na mBraithre’
Rathluirc/CBS Mitchelstown

Glanmire Community
College/Colaiste An Phiarsaigh
Glanmire

Carrick on Suir C.B.S?/Ard

Scoil Na Mara, Tramore

\Y

Colaiste Mhuire Buttevant/St
Josephs Borrisoleigh?

St. Caimins Community School
Shannon/St Declans
Kilmacthomas

Presentation
Ballingarry?/Colaiste Chriost
Ri

Colaiste losaef,
Kilmallock/Tralee CBS
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12:30 Ballincollig Community \Y Presentation College

School/Scoil Pél Kilfinane Mardyke/Clonakilty
Community College
12:30 St. Munchin's College, \Y% St Augustines
Limerick
12:30  Scoil Mhuire & Ide Newcastle \% St. Brogans College Bandon
West
12:30 Colaiste treasa Kanturk \% Hazelwood College

Dromcollogher
19-10-2022 (Wed)

TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)

Quarter Final

12:30 Winner of n/a \% Winner of n/a
12:30 Winner of n/a \Y Winner of n/a
12:30 Winner of n/a \Y Winner of n/a
12:30 Winner of n/a \Y Winner of n/a

09-11-2022 (Wed)

TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)

Semi-Final

12:30 Winner of Quarter Final Vv Winner of Quarter Final
12:30 Winner of Quarter Final Vv Winner of Quarter Final

23-11-2022 (Wed)

TUS Corn an Dara Ui Dhonabhain (16.5 C H)

Final

12:30 Winner of Semi-Final Vv Winner of Semi-Final
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